
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
34 

259 

246 

48 

231 

612 

159 

164 

83 

251 

175 

111 

248 

16 

147 

257 

44 

280 

122 

73 

92 

140 

138 

851 

127 

163 

142 

166 

245 

124 

194 

133 

45 

130 

54 

53 

195 

88 

69 

211 

161 

215 

139 

Name 
CHELLY Cedric 

NENCIONI Giovanni 

ROSSO Benjamin 

BACCETTI Massimiliano 

CANU Mauro 

DIPIERRI Vincenzo 

LOMBARDI Alessandro 

MIOTTI Davis 

RAGGIOLI Andrea 

CARDINALI Luca 

NORDIO Nico 

GALLI Flavio 

FALCONI Antonio 

PALLARO Massimo 

DI ROCCO Alberto 

SCALINI Alessandro 

AIME Matteo 

MENCATTINI Stefano 

TESTA Giuseppe 

PUCCIO Marco 

BEGNINI Alessandro 

D'EMILIANO Andrea 

D'AGOSTINO Vincenzo 

DAL CASTELLO Daniel 

CONTA Fabio 

ALLOCCO Piermario 

BELLO Stefano 

MORONE Davide 

HOMAN Dean 

CIULLINI Massimo 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

VALENTE Fabio 

AMOROSO Antonio 

CRISANTEMI Matteo 

LENTINI Andrea 

BARBIERI Giovan Battis ta 

RIZZOLI Francesco 

DE SIMONE Stefano 

MAZZELLA Antonio 

DONATINI Alex 

LUI Fabio 

TORTORELLA Marco 

D'AGOSTINO Pasquale 

Best Tm 
2:12.171 

2:12.600 

2:13.871 

2:14.610 

2:16.023 

2:16.333 

2:16.873 

2:17.495 

2:17.761 

2:18.262 

2:18.783 

2:18.875 

2:19.168 

2:19.193 

2:19.312 

2:19.539 

2:19.636 

2:19.648 

2:19.907 

2:20.032 

2:20.075 

2:20.699 

2:20.889 

2:20.967 

2:20.981 

2:21.316 

2:21.470 

2:21.721 

2:22.268 

2:22.327 

2:22.437 

2:22.508 

2:22.692 

2:22.760 

2:23.060 

2:23.067 

2:23.211 

2:23.290 

2:23.690 

2:23.737 

2:23.790 

2:24.574 

2:24.584 

In Lap 
5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.429 

1.700 

2.439 

3.852 

4.162 

4.702 

5.324 

5.590 

6.091 

6.612 

6.704 

6.997 

7.022 

7.141 

7.368 

7.465 

7.477 

7.736 

7.861 

7.904 

8.528 

8.718 

8.796 

8.810 

9.145 

9.299 

9.550 

10.097 

10.156 

10.266 

10.337 

10.521 

10.589 

10.889 

10.896 

11.040 

11.119 

11.519 

11.566 

11.619 

12.403 

12.413 

Gap 

0.429 

1.271 

0.739 

1.413 

0.310 

0.540 

0.622 

0.266 

0.501 

0.521 

0.092 

0.293 

0.025 

0.119 

0.227 

0.097 

0.012 

0.259 

0.125 

0.043 

0.624 

0.190 

0.078 

0.014 

0.335 

0.154 

0.251 

0.547 

0.059 

0.110 

0.071 

0.184 

0.068 

0.300 

0.007 

0.144 

0.079 

0.400 

0.047 

0.053 

0.784 

0.010 

Laps 
5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

No. 
184 

210 

225 

247 

132 

721 

174 

303 

165 

136 

66 

126 

250 

153 

Name 
ANTONELLI Enrico 

BIANCHI Damiano 

CONTE Fabio 

DI ROFI Diego 

GUCE Luciano 

DI CAMILLO Giovanni 

GIANNI Williams 

RELLINI Daniele 

MORETTI Fabriz io 

AGOSTINI Gianluca 

RINALDI Stefano 

CONTA Daniele 

CANNONI Massimiliano 

GIOVANE Emanuele 

Best Tm 
2:24.912 

2:25.317 

2:26.475 

2:27.606 

2:28.134 

2:30.054 

2:31.132 

2:31.259 

2:33.703 

2:37.140 

2:40.557 

2:46.463 

2:57.193 

In Lap 
3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 
12.741 

13.146 

14.304 

15.435 

15.963 

17.883 

18.961 

19.088 

21.532 

24.969 

28.386 

34.292 

45.022 

Gap 
0.328 

0.405 

1.158 

1.131 

0.528 

1.920 

1.078 

0.127 

2.444 

3.437 

3.417 

5.906 

10.730 

Laps 
3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 
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